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Answer Key

Number the animals in the order they appear in the story.1

Mouse 

The Gruffalo
  
Owl   

Snake 

Fox  

1

5

4

3

2

(example answer)

What colour? Read, write and colour.2

1. The Gruffalo has orange eyes.

2. The Gruffalo has a black  tongue.

3. The Gruffalo has purple       prickles on his back.




